
DIMENSIONS

DESCRIPTION
This Cabe management is designed for use within SHARKRACKTM Open Frame Rack Systems.
With its slotted finger design and multiple size offerings it provides an easy cable management solution.
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Cable Management For Open Rack Systems

TM

Advanced Data Center Solutions

TM

Advanced Data Center Solutions

CATEGORY

Cable Management
 RACK COMPATIBLITY

Open Racks

SPECIFICATIONS
• Material: ABS Plastic.
• Colour: Matte black.
• Rear cable entry points.
• Finger design for side cable entry.
• Universal Lid able to swing left or right.

 

 RACK SIZES

36U, 44U

CONFIGURATIONS

PART 
NUMBER

 92MM

92MM

154.5MM

156.4MM

 36U

44U

36U

44U

104.05MM

104.05MM

209.6MM

208.6MM

 

1600.2MM

1955.8MM

1600.2MM

1955.8MM

WIDTH 
(A)RACK UNITS DEPTH 

(B)

 

HEIGHT
 (C)DESCRIPTION

SRA0136U

SRA0144U

SRA0236U

SRA0244U

SharkRack Small Vertical Cable Management 92 X 105 36U

SharkRack Small Vertical Cable Management 92 X 105 44U

SharkRack Large Vertical Cable Management 154 X 215 36U

SharkRack Large Vertical Cable Management 154 X 215 44U
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